CASE # DATE REPORTED

DATE OCCURRED

L=
OCCURRED

CRIME / DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

21-003 1/7/2021 10/16/20-10/19/20 |  2100-1600 Theft II: Unknown person(s) | - 1957 | gpp
stole hair cutting shears
21-004 1/7/2021 10/13/20-10/19/20 |  2100-1500 Theft IIl: Unknown person(s) | ¢ 1997 | gpp
stole hair cutting shears
21-008 1/19/2021 12/19/20-1/19/21 1300-1400 CMISC II: Unknown person(s) | o o GPD
cut the fuel line to a van
21-009 1/18/2021 1/15/21-1/18/21 0000-2100 CMISCI: Unknown person(s) | Maywood | o0
tagged a building with graffiti Annex
Theft I.: Unknown person(s) stole Bru Ctr
21-014 1/26/2021 1/26/2021 0645-1445 the catalytic converter from a : GPD
. parking lot
vehicle
Attempted Theft/Criminal
21-015 1/28/2021 1/28/2021 9:50 Trespass Il: Unknown person AqQ's Ctr GPD
tried to steal a gas container
CMISC lll: Unknown person(s)
21-016 1/30/2021 1/24/21-1/30/21 0115-0133 damaged a window on the HPE GPD
racquestball courts
Unknown CMISC II: Unknown person(s)
21-034 4/19/2021 4/8/21-4/17/21 -1200 shot BB pellets into a window VA1l GPD




21-036

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

1526

UEMV/Attempted Theft: Subject
was found in a vehicle that did
not belong to him, subject exited
the vehicle and dropped
property that he was holding
while the owner observed him

J Lot

Exclusio
n
Notice
Issued

21-048

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

1815-1817

Criminal Trespass II: Subject
found on campus after
exclusion notice was issued to
them

W Lot

GPD

21-053

6/2/2021

6/2/2021

1240-1600

CMISC I/Theft lll: Unknown
person(s) drilled a hole in a
vehicle gas tank and stealing the
fuel and causing gas to leak n
the ground

H Lot

GPD

21-058

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

0740-1650

Theft Il: Unknown person(s)
removed the catalytic converter
from a vehicle

Y Lot

GPD

21-060

6/25/2021

6/24/2021

1500-1900

Theft Il: Unknown person(s)
removed the catalytic converter
from a vehicle

AM Lot

GPD

21-065

6/30/2021

06/25/21-6/30/21

1300-0945

Theft Il: Unknown person(s)
stole items from a student

AC 1127

GPD

21-067

7/9/2021

Unknown-7/9/21

Unknown
-1027

CMISC II: Unknown person(s)
broke window by hitting with
grate

AC 1581

GPD

21-069

7/13/2021

7/13/2021

0600-1257

CMISC I: Unknown individuals
vandalized restrooms

AC 2151-
2552-2750-
2757

GPD




Theft I.: Unknown person(s)

21-073 7/16/2021 7/16/2021 0850-1720 removed the catalytic converter D Lot GPD
from a vehicle
CMISC ll/Criminal Trespass Il
21-074 7122/2021 6/1/21-7/16/21 0800-1400 Unknown person(s) rode bike(s)| Aq's Ctr GPD
in the 50m pool
Theft I/ICMISC II: Unknown
21-075 8/3/2021 3/31/20-8/3/21 1700-1213 person(s) removed a catalytic G Lot GPD
converter from an MHCC bus
Theft Of Service: Citizen
observed dumping household | Maywood :
21-076 8/7/2021 8/7/2021 1018-1022 trash in an MHCC dumpster Pk On File
without permission
Theft I/ICMISC II: Unknown Maywood
21-078 8/17/2021 8/13/2021 1700-1745 person(s) stole a catalytic PK On File
converter from a vehicle
Burg 1Il/Theft II/ICMISC II: Baseball
21-079 8/17/2021 7/16/21-8/17/21 ??-1317 Unknown person(s) broke into a Field GPD
secured area and stole items
Attempted Theft II: Subject was
21.081 |  8/22/2021 8/22/2021 0503-0505 | foundattempting toremovea | o, | gpp
catalytic converter from an
MHCC owned bus
CMISC Il: A MHCC bus door was
21-082 8/24/2021 ??-8/20/2021 ??-1046 damaged and license plates G Lot GPD
were bent
Criminal Trespass II: Previously
21-083 8/24/2021 8/24/2021 2331 excluded subject was found on Bldg 12 GPD

campus




21-085

9/6/2021

9/6/2021

1748-1749

Attemped Theft Il / CMISC Il
Unknown person(s) attemped to
steal a catalytic converter from a
MHCC truck

G Lot

GPD

21-088

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

1306

Theft I.: Unknown person(s) stole
the catalytic converter from a
vehicle

H Lot

GPD

21-091

9/19/2021

9/19/2021

0315-0330

Criminal Trespass II: Previously
excluded subject was found on
campus

Bldg 17

GPD

21-095

9/28/2021

9/28/2021

0730-1647

Theft II/CMISC II: Unknown
person(s) stole the catalytic
converter from a vehicle

H Lot

GPD

21-098

10/2/2021

10/2/2021

0800-2315

Theft I.: Unknown person(s) stole
catalytic converter from a
vehicle

R Lot

GPD

21-099

10/4/2021

10/4/2021

1255-1510

Theft Il: Unknown person(s)
stole catalytic converter from a
vehicle

G Lot

GPD

21-100

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

0735-1215

Theft Il: Unknown person(s)
stole a catalytic converter from a
vehicle

E Lot

GPD

21-101

10/12/2021

7/9/21-10/12/21

1027-1012

CMISC lll/Criminal Trespass Il:
Known person left personal
property and trash in an MHCC
owned shed

Funeral
Alley

GPD

21-102

10/12/2021

9/27/21-10/11/21

0800-0800

Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole
the catalytic converters from
from two separate buses

L Lot

GPD

21-103

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

1130-1930

Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole
catalytic converter from a
vehicle

C Lot

GPD




Attempted Theft II/ICMISC II:
Unknown person(s) attempted to

21-107 10/21/2021 10/18/2021 0945-1515 ; Y Lot GPD
remove a catalytic converter
from a vehicle
21-115 11/2/2021 11/2/2021 1042 UUMV: Unknown person(s) stole| 5 GPD
a vehicle
UEMV/Notice Of Exclusion:
Subject was found in an MHCC
21-116 | 11/14/2021 11/14/2021 0318-0505 | _COWned vehicle; subject was Glot | GPD
iIssued an exclusion notice after
being arrested by GPD for an
outstanding warrant
Theft Il: Unknown person(s) Bldg 17
21-119 11/16/2021 11/16/2021 1730-2030 stole a bike from a bike rack Bike Rack GPD
UUMV/CMISC I: Unknown
person(s) stolean MHCC owned| L Lot&
21-121 11/26/2021 11/26/2021 0900-0906 vehicle and damaged a gate with| Tennis Ct GPD
the stolen vehicle upon leaving Gate
the campus
21-123 | 11/30/2021 11/29/2021 1900-2130 CMISC I: Unknown person(s) | \yesi FLot| GPD
keyed a vehicle
Theft Of Lost/Mislaid Property:
21-124 11/30/2021 11/30/2021 1300-1545 | Unknown person(s)stoleacell |\~ 1550 | pp
phone that a student
inadvertently left in a restroom
; NW corner
21-125 12/1/2021 11/30/21-12/1/21 1030-1326 CMSIC II: Unknown person(s) | ¢ o cor | GPD

cut a hole in a chain link fence

fence




Bias Il/Menacing/Intimidation:

21128 12/18/2021 12/18/2021 0953-0955 Subject threatened to harm a Outside AC| On file-
staff member because of their 50 no leads
race
21-129 12/28/2021 12/17/2021 1200 Sl Ll pensen(s) sislls) B Sl GPD

a vehicle

parking lot










