CASE#	DATE REPORTED	DATE OCCURRED	TIME OCCURRED	CRIME / DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	DISP
21-003	1/7/2021	10/16/20-10/19/20	2100-1600	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole hair cutting shears	AC 1127	GPD
21-004	1/7/2021	10/13/20-10/19/20	2100-1500	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole hair cutting shears	AC 1127	GPD
21-008	1/19/2021	12/19/20-1/19/21	1300-1400	CMISC II: Unknown person(s) cut the fuel line to a van	Lot G	GPD
21-009	1/18/2021	1/15/21-1/18/21	0000-2100	CMISC II: Unknown person(s) tagged a building with graffiti	Maywood Annex	PPB
21-014	1/26/2021	1/26/2021	0645-1445	Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole the catalytic converter from a vehicle	Bru Ctr parking lot	GPD
21-015	1/28/2021	1/28/2021	9:50	Attempted Theft/Criminal Trespass II: Unknown person tried to steal a gas container	Aq's Ctr	GPD
21-016	1/30/2021	1/24/21-1/30/21	0115-0133	CMISC III: Unknown person(s) damaged a window on the racquestball courts	HPE	GPD
21-034	4/19/2021	4/8/21-4/17/21	Unknown -1200	CMISC II: Unknown person(s) shot BB pellets into a window	VA 1	GPD

21-036	4/27/2021	4/27/2021	1526	UEMV/Attempted Theft: Subject was found in a vehicle that did not belong to him, subject exited the vehicle and dropped property that he was holding while the owner observed him	J Lot	Exclusio n Notice Issued
21-048	5/24/2021	5/24/2021	1815-1817	Criminal Trespass II: Subject found on campus after exclusion notice was issued to them	W Lot	GPD
21-053	6/2/2021	6/2/2021	1240-1600	CMISC I/Theft III: Unknown person(s) drilled a hole in a vehicle gas tank and stealing the fuel and causing gas to leak n the ground	H Lot	GPD
21-058	6/16/2021	6/16/2021	0740-1650	Theft II: Unknown person(s) removed the catalytic converter from a vehicle	Y Lot	GPD
21-060	6/25/2021	6/24/2021	1500-1900	Theft II: Unknown person(s) removed the catalytic converter from a vehicle	AM Lot	GPD
21-065	6/30/2021	06/25/21-6/30/21	1300-0945	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole items from a student	AC 1127	GPD
21-067	7/9/2021	Unknown-7/9/21	Unknown -1027	CMISC II: Unknown person(s) broke window by hitting with grate	AC 1581	GPD
21-069	7/13/2021	7/13/2021	0600-1257	CMISC I: Unknown individuals vandalized restrooms	AC 2151- 2552-2750- 2757	GPD

21-073	7/16/2021	7/16/2021	0850-1720	Theft I: Unknown person(s) removed the catalytic converter from a vehicle	D Lot	GPD
21-074	7/22/2021	6/1/21-7/16/21	0800-1400	CMISC II/Criminal Trespass II: Unknown person(s) rode bike(s) in the 50m pool	Aq's Ctr	GPD
21-075	8/3/2021	3/31/20-8/3/21	1700-1213	Theft I/CMISC II: Unknown person(s) removed a catalytic converter from an MHCC bus	G Lot	GPD
21-076	8/7/2021	8/7/2021	1018-1022	Theft Of Service: Citizen observed dumping household trash in an MHCC dumpster without permission	Maywood Pk	On File
21-078	8/17/2021	8/13/2021	1700-1745	Theft I/CMISC II: Unknown person(s) stole a catalytic converter from a vehicle	Maywood Pk	On File
21-079	8/17/2021	7/16/21-8/17/21	??-1317	Burg II/Theft II/CMISC II: Unknown person(s) broke into a secured area and stole items	Baseball Field	GPD
21-081	8/22/2021	8/22/2021	0503-0505	Attempted Theft II: Subject was found attempting to remove a catalytic converter from an MHCC owned bus	G Lot	GPD
21-082	8/24/2021	??-8/20/2021	??-1046	CMISC II: A MHCC bus door was damaged and license plates were bent	G Lot	GPD
21-083	8/24/2021	8/24/2021	2331	Criminal Trespass II: Previously excluded subject was found on campus	Bldg 12	GPD

21-085	9/6/2021	9/6/2021	1748-1749	Attemped Theft II / CMISC II: Unknown person(s) attemped to steal a catalytic converter from a MHCC truck	G Lot	GPD
21-088	9/15/2021	9/15/2021	1306	Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole the catalytic converter from a vehicle	H Lot	GPD
21-091	9/19/2021	9/19/2021	0315-0330	Criminal Trespass II: Previously excluded subject was found on campus	Bldg 17	GPD
21-095	9/28/2021	9/28/2021	0730-1647	Theft II/CMISC II: Unknown person(s) stole the catalytic converter from a vehicle	H Lot	GPD
21-098	10/2/2021	10/2/2021	0800-2315	Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole catalytic converter from a vehicle	R Lot	GPD
21-099	10/4/2021	10/4/2021	1255-1510	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole catalytic converter from a vehicle	G Lot	GPD
21-100	10/12/2021	10/12/2021	0735-1215	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole a catalytic converter from a vehicle	E Lot	GPD
21-101	10/12/2021	7/9/21-10/12/21	1027-1012	CMISC III/Criminal Trespass II: Known person left personal property and trash in an MHCC owned shed	Funeral Alley	GPD
21-102	10/12/2021	9/27/21-10/11/21	0800-0800	Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole the catalytic converters from from two separate buses	L Lot	GPD
21-103	10/14/2021	10/14/2021	1130-1930	Theft I: Unknown person(s) stole catalytic converter from a vehicle	C Lot	GPD

21-107	10/21/2021	10/18/2021	0945-1515	Attempted Theft II/CMISC II: Unknown person(s) attempted to remove a catalytic converter from a vehicle	Y Lot	GPD
21-115	11/2/2021	11/2/2021	1042	UUMV: Unknown person(s) stole a vehicle	J Lot	GPD
21-116	11/14/2021	11/14/2021	0318-0505	UEMV/Notice Of Exclusion: Subject was found in an MHCC owned vehicle; subject was issued an exclusion notice after being arrested by GPD for an outstanding warrant	G Lot	GPD
21-119	11/16/2021	11/16/2021	1730-2030	Theft II: Unknown person(s) stole a bike from a bike rack	Bldg 17 Bike Rack	GPD
21-121	11/26/2021	11/26/2021	0900-0906	UUMV/CMISC I: Unknown person(s) stole an MHCC owned vehicle and damaged a gate with the stolen vehicle upon leaving the campus	L Lot & Tennis Ct Gate	GPD
21-123	11/30/2021	11/29/2021	1900-2130	CMISC I: Unknown person(s) keyed a vehicle	West F Lot	GPD
21-124	11/30/2021	11/30/2021	1300-1545	Theft Of Lost/Mislaid Property: Unknown person(s) stole a cell phone that a student inadvertently left in a restroom	AC 1751	GPD
21-125	12/1/2021	11/30/21-12/1/21	1030-1326	CMSIC II: Unknown person(s) cut a hole in a chain link fence	NW corner of Aq's Ctr fence	GPD

21-128	12/18/2021	12/18/2021	0953-0955	Bias II/Menacing/Intimidation: Subject threatened to harm a staff member because of their race	Outside AC 50	On file- no leads
21-129	12/28/2021	12/17/2021	1200	UUMV: Unknown person(s) stole a vehicle	Bru Ctr parking lot	GPD

]	